YACHT

superyacht charter

HUNTER 5

RED CARPET

SUMMER SEASON

€13 500 - € 22 000

Cruising destinations:

2017

21,8m.
4,8m.

2,6m.

Wi-Fi, Air Conditioning

22m./(71870)

2

WINTER SEASON

FROM € 13 500

Cruising destinations:

VismaraMarine o)
France Sail
[taly
Malta

8,0 knots

Snorkeling Gear; Snorkelling Equipment, Paddleboard, Water Ski, Person Banana
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More photos

ENQUIRE NOW

+44, 20 45773 007
+33 749 412153
+971 555 129 065

info@yachthunter.com
yachthunter.com

Scan the QR code for more information
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